Friends of Canadian Simmental Foundation Fundraising Auction - Olds, AB

Saturday, August 3, 2024 -- 07:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
3 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
4 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
5 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
6 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
7 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
8 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
ADDED
9 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
10 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
11 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
12 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
13 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
14 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
15 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
16 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
17 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
18 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
19 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
20 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
22 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
24 1 DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF 1 Rancier Farms Olds AB
Famous 313
ADDED
25 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 Added Lot/Item From Stand

LOT




26

27
28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55

56

57

58

59

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
Added X

30

31

32

33B

DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF
Famous 313

2 EMBRYOQOS: Raptor x Your Choice
3 EMBRYOS: Stratton x Pochahontas

2 EMBRYOS: Flirty x Captain Scream |
Bentley

2 EMBRYOS: Sheila x
MOONWALK/MAGNITUDE

2 EMBRYOS: R Plus 5015C x MAF
Mackfrid

3 DOSES: Anchor D Cartel 459K
3 DOSES: Silver Lake Jackson 24]
3 DOSES: Big Sky Chevy 4L

3 DOSES: LFE Burnout 336L

3 DOSES: Crossroad Dateline 59L

3 DOSES: Ultra/Barlee Lethal Weapon
63L

5 Doses: Double Bar D Ruger 581K
3 DOSES: RF Caliber 014G

5 DOSES: WFL Mountain View 4]

3 DOSES: Double Bar D Malone 39K

5 DOSES: Rugged R Bordeaux 0029H

"""One Breed One World"" Buckle
Limited Edition"

$1500 Sale Credit 2024 Female Sale -
Westway

$1000 Sale Credit to Rich MC
Simmentals

$1000 Sale Credit to Cream of the
Crop Sale

$1500 Credit to Pallet of Mineral -
Bullseye Feeds

$1000 Credit to
DLMS/CattleVids/Farmgate

$1000 Trucking Credit - HS Knills

$1000 Credit to Pictures or Videos by
Jordan Buba

$1000 Website Design Credit Rural
Route Creative

Simmental of Texas Desighed WSSF
Buckle

FCSF 2024 Front Cover Canvas Print
Mavstar Photography - Canvas Print
Original Painting by Margret Chastco

Sullivans Jackpot Tackbox with
Supplies

Signed Mike Vernon Flames Jersey

"25 Doz. ""Bonchuk Family Secret""
Perogies"

2 Buckets Kettle Corn - Sale Delivery

w W W W w w

W U1 W U

Rancier Farms

Embryos Johnson Ranching

Embryos Lewis Farms / Westman Farms

Embryos W2 Land & Cattle

Embryos Wallgren Farms

Embryos Harvie Crest Cattle Company

Semen Starwest Farms

Semen Mark Land & Cattle

Semen Labatte/Circle 7/Canadian Sires

Semen LA Ranch

Semen Rancier Farms/Canadian Sires

Semen Double Bar D/Canadian Sires

Semen Maxwell Simmentals

Semen KT Ranches/Canadian Sires

Semen BlackGold/Westway

Semen MAVV Farms/Canadian Sires

Semen Mas_terloc Simmental/Diamond
T Simmental

Buckle Canad_iar_l Simmental
Association

Credit Westway Farms

Credit Rich Mc Simmentals

Credit Cream of the Crop Sale Group

Credit Bullseye Feeds

Credit DLMS/CattleVids

Credit H.S Knill Co Transport

Credit Westbrook Ventures

Credit Rural R_oute Creative / Dorran
Marketing

Buckle Simmentals of Texas

Picture Madge Simmentals

Picture Mavstar Photograpy

Picture Northern Light Simmentals

Tack Kamlah Farms

Box

Jersey Marty Vernon

Perogies Bonchuk Farms

Popcorn Snider's Kettle Corn

Olds AB

Olds AB
Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB
Olds AB
Olds AB
Olds AB
Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB
Olds AB
Olds AB
Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB
Olds AB
Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB



1 Bucket of Kettle corn at FCSF

60 33A . 1 Popcorn Snider's Kettle Corn Olds AB
Auction

ADDED
61 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
62 Added Z Olds College WSFF Congress Beer 1 Beer Sayers Olds AB
63 34 FCSF Inspired Knife Keyfob & 1 Swag High Country Cattle Services Olds AB

Popsocket Combo
64 35 $1000 Sunpeaks Vacation Package 1 Holiday Simmental Assocation of BC Olds AB
65 36 Scheich Farm World Barn Set 1 Play Set M&J Farms Olds AB
66 37 Little Buster ™Show Season ST;t»'I' 1 Play Set V-5 Simmentals Olds AB
67 38 Ride on Kids Tractor - Traller/Stuéfcz)ex 1 Toy High Country Cattle Services Olds AB
68 39 Back Cover of 2025 Foundation Sale 1 Cover Friends Qf Canadian Simmental Olds AB
Catalog Foundation

ADDED
69 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

ADDED
70 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

ADDED
71 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
72 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding 1 Thanks Thanks Online

Total Head: 106




