## Friends of Canadian Simmental Foundation Fundraising Auction - Olds, AB Saturday, August 3, 2024 -- 07:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
3	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
4	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
5	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
6	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
7	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
8	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
9	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
12	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
13	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
16	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
17	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
25	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

		DONATION HEIFER TICKETS, DE				
26	1	DONATION HEIFER TICKETS: RF Famous 313	1		Rancier Farms	Olds AB
27	2	2 EMBRYOS: Raptor x Your Choice	2	Embryos	Johnson Ranching	Olds AB
28	3	3 EMBRYOS: Stratton x Pochahontas	3	Embryos	Lewis Farms / Westman Farms	Olds AB
29	4	2 EMBRYOS: Flirty x Captain Scream   Bentley	2	Embryos	W2 Land & Cattle	Olds AB
30	5	2 EMBRYOS: Sheila x MOONWALK/MAGNITUDE	2	Embryos	Wallgren Farms	Olds AB
31	6	2 EMBRYOS: R Plus 5015C x MAF Mackfrid	2	Embryos	Harvie Crest Cattle Company	Olds AB
32	7	3 DOSES: Anchor D Cartel 459K	3	Semen	Starwest Farms	Olds AB
33	8	3 DOSES: Silver Lake Jackson 24J	3	Semen	Mark Land & Cattle	Olds AB
34	9	3 DOSES: Big Sky Chevy 4L	3	Semen	Labatte/Circle 7/Canadian Sires	Olds AB
35	10	3 DOSES: LFE Burnout 336L	3	Semen	LA Ranch	Olds AB
36	11	3 DOSES: Crossroad Dateline 59L	3	Semen	Rancier Farms/Canadian Sires	Olds AB
37	12	3 DOSES: Ultra/Barlee Lethal Weapon 63L	3	Semen	Double Bar D/Canadian Sires	Olds AB
38	13	5 Doses: Double Bar D Ruger 581K	5	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Olds AB
39	14	3 DOSES: RF Caliber 014G	3	Semen	KT Ranches/Canadian Sires	Olds AB
40	15	5 DOSES: WFL Mountain View 4J	5	Semen	BlackGold/Westway	Olds AB
41	16	3 DOSES: Double Bar D Malone 39K	3	Semen	MAVV Farms/Canadian Sires	Olds AB
42	17	5 DOSES: Rugged R Bordeaux 0029H	5	Semen	Masterloc Simmental/Diamond T Simmental	Olds AB
43	18	"""One Breed One World"" Buckle Limited Edition"	1	Buckle	Canadian Simmental Association	Olds AB
44	19	\$1500 Sale Credit 2024 Female Sale - Westway	1	Credit	Westway Farms	Olds AB
45	20	\$1000 Sale Credit to Rich MC Simmentals	1	Credit	Rich Mc Simmentals	Olds AB
46	21	\$1000 Sale Credit to Cream of the Crop Sale	1	Credit	Cream of the Crop Sale Group	Olds AB
47	22	\$1500 Credit to Pallet of Mineral - Bullseye Feeds	1	Credit	Bullseye Feeds	Olds AB
48	23	\$1000 Credit to DLMS/CattleVids/Farmgate	1	Credit	DLMS/CattleVids	Olds AB
49	24	\$1000 Trucking Credit - HS Knills	1	Credit	H.S Knill Co Transport	Olds AB
50	25	\$1000 Credit to Pictures or Videos by Jordan Buba	1	Credit	Westbrook Ventures	Olds AB
51	26	\$1000 Website Design Credit Rural Route Creative	1	Credit	Rural Route Creative / Dorran Marketing	Olds AB
52	27	Simmental of Texas Designed WSSF Buckle	1	Buckle	Simmentals of Texas	Olds AB
53	28	FCSF 2024 Front Cover Canvas Print	1	Picture	Madge Simmentals	Olds AB
54	29	Mavstar Photography - Canvas Print	1	Picture	Mavstar Photograpy	Olds AB
55	Added X	Original Painting by Margret Chastco	1	Picture	Northern Light Simmentals	Olds AB
56	30	Sullivans Jackpot Tackbox with Supplies	1	Tack Box	Kamlah Farms	Olds AB
57	31	Signed Mike Vernon Flames Jersey	1	Jersey	Marty Vernon	Olds AB
58	32	"25 Doz. ""Bonchuk Family Secret"" Perogies"	1	Perogies	Bonchuk Farms	Olds AB
59	33B	2 Buckets Kettle Corn - Sale Delivery	1	Popcorn	Snider's Kettle Corn	Olds AB

72 <b>Tota</b>	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	Online
70	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
69	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68	39	Back Cover of 2025 Foundation Sale Catalog	1	Cover	Friends of Canadian Simmental Foundation	Olds AB
67	38	Ride on Kids Tractor - Trailer/Stuffed Cow	1	Toy	High Country Cattle Services	Olds AB
66	37	"Little Buster ""Show Season"" Toy Set"	1	Play Set	V-5 Simmentals	Olds AB
65	36	Scheich Farm World Barn Set	1	Play Set	M&J Farms	Olds AB
64	35	\$1000 Sunpeaks Vacation Package	1	Holiday	Simmental Assocation of BC	Olds AB
63	34	FCSF Inspired Knife Keyfob & Popsocket Combo	1	Swag	High Country Cattle Services	Olds AB
62	Added Z	Olds College WSFF Congress Beer	1	Beer	Sayers	Olds AB
61	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
60	33A	1 Bucket of Kettle corn at FCSF Auction	1	Popcorn	Snider's Kettle Corn	Olds AB